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LaSalle (Ontario, Canada) PARTNER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -

Bouffard Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 55:00pm ET

Lot Title

Punching Bag & Gloves

Pots & Pans

Small Appliances

Small Appliances

Fridge

Plastic Ware & Dehydrator

Baking Accessories

A Variety Of Figurines

Dishes & Flatware

Bar Accessories

Christmas Decor

Bath Accessories, Phones, Scale & more
Dishes & Canister Set

Pots, Roasters & Coffee Percolator
Magic Bullet & Cotton Candy
Mini Collectibles Trophies

Plant Hanging & Beaded Curtain
Games A

Video Game Guides & Controllers
Batman and Small Toys
Educational Toys

Toys For The Little Ones

Musical Toys & Lite-Brite

Lego & Tinkertoys

Nerf & Hot Wheels

Stuffed Animals

Blankets

Small Appliances

New Stoneware Set & Popcorn Maker
Picnic

Guitar And Amp

Pots & Pans, Assorted Utensils
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Auction Closes: Fri, Apr 16 8:30pm ET

Lot Title

36
37
38
39
40
41

SHR&ES

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Planter Pots

Headboard and Frame

Central Vacuum Cleaning System
Skateboard & Parts

Oil Lamps

Schwann Fitness System

Folding Baby Change Table
Cameras, Tripod, Projector & Books
High chair, doll Furniture & Walker
Vintage Stereo/Record Player Console
Comic Books

New Tower Fan

Tower Fan

Tower Fan

Bonaire Humidifier

Fan & Foot Spa

Retro Metalic Christmas Tree With Light
Sport Lot

Potg/lids

Cast Iron Pans

Slow Cooker

Electronics

Printers

Games

Ceramic Christmas Tree

Ceramic Christmas Tree

Ceramic Christmas Tree

Filters, Pipe Joiners And Home Hardware
Step Stool And Paint Accessories
Cookware

Drill Press

Dog Toy & Accessories
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Lot Title Lot Title

68 Socket Sets 111 End Table And Lamp

69 Wires And Cables 112 Wooden End Table

70 Tools 113 Entertainment Unit

71 Chairs And Stool 114 TV

72  Fan And Humidifier 115 lag Smart Tv Upgrade, Google Chromecast
73 Side Table And Metal Shelf 116 Speakers BOSE

74  Cabinet, Candlesholders, Vase 117 Receiver

75 Cabinet, Light Bulb, And Fixtures. 118 DVD And VCR Players, Roku Device
76  Children's Books 119 Electronics

77 Wooden Dresser 120 Diffusers, Wallets, CO2 Detector

78 Coffee Table And Metal Racks 121 Sewing

79 Rugs 122 Massager And Booster Fan

80 Rugs 123 Cards

81 Christmas Ornaments 124 End Table

82 Christmas Ornaments And Lights 125 Lamps

83 Christmas Decor 126 Sofa

84  Christmas Decor 127 End Table

85 Easter 128 Decor

86 Halloween 129 Loveseat

87 Christmas Garlands And Wreath And More 130 Coffee Table

88 Christmas Tree And Decor 131 Fan

89 Stuffed Teddy Bears 132 Frames And Clocks

90 Christmas Decor 133 Kitchen

91 ChristmasLinen And Plates 134 Dishes

92 SantaClausLot 135 Crockpot And Food Sealer

93 Christmas Decor 136 German Silver Spoons, Knives, And Mandolin
94  Christmas Decor 137 Dishes

95 Four Drawer Dressers 138 Storage Bin And Utensils

96 Snow Globes 139 Decor

97 Snow Globes 140 Bread maker

98 Christmas Trees 141 TeaSet

99 Black Plastic Shelves 142 Bowl And Decanter, Candy Dishes And More
100 Cleaners And Storage Bags 143 Plastic ware

101 Wine Making Lot 144 Dining Table Set

102 Table And Stool 145 Serving Dishes

103 Shop vac And Dehumidifier 146 Food Processor, Flatware & Linen
104 Shelving Units 147 Coffee Table

105 Hal Table 148 Candles/holders, Lamps, Wind chimes
106 Indoor Fountain 149 Tray Tables & Serving Sets

107 Corner Table 150 Vases

108 Mirror And Wall Candle 151 Vases

109 Hall Cabinet 152 Set Of Dishes

110 Water Fountain 153 Stemware & Glassware
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Lot

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Title

Buffet Hutch

Mason Jars

Ladder

Ladder And Yard Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Nuts And Bolts

Tools And Wire

Vent And PV C Fittings
Electrical

Paint And Drywall Supplies
Tools

Hedge Trimmer And Blower
Weed eater

Jacks

Router And Skillsaw

Air Compressor

Tool And Die And Screwdriver Sets
Hanging Shelf Accessories
Coca Cola Glasses

Tile Saw

Trouble Lights, Cords, Tool Belt
Rope And Electrical

Saw Kit

Rotary Tool And Grinder
Paints And Propane

Qil, Acids, And Insecticides
Tools

Wagon, Scooter And Skateboards
Sports Lot

Car Accessories

Desk, Chairs And Crafts

Bench Press

Storage Bin And Plastic Dishes
Table And Clothespins
Snowboard And Skates
Christmas Decor

Side Tables

Toy Workbench

Garden Decor

Poultry Founts, Cart, Light And Agquarium
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Lot

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
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Title

Fishing

Snowblower

Extension Ladder And Bbg Cover
Skateboard Rail And Ramp
Lawncare

Lanterns

Pool Lanterns

Garden

Stepping Stones

Birdhouses

Garden Decor And Chimes
Steel Frame Garage

Freezer

Cement Deer

Citronella Torches

Bike

E Bike

Wood And Metal Fence Spikes
Bistro Set

Electric Scooter

Steel Canopy Garage

Bike

Garden Furniture

Fan

Parrot And Dog Cage

Small Appliances And Dishes
Collectibles

Bbg Cover And Accessories
Lawn Chairs

Vintage Stove

Wet Dry Vac

Tent, Chair And Tarp
Sports

Kids Toys

Small Appliances

Animal Cages

Camping

Potable Heating Device
Coleman Stove

Lanterns

Large Pot

Wardrobe

Pool Toys And Floatation Devices



Lot

241
242
243
244
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
265
266
267
268
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
337

Title

Pool Toys

Office Supplies And Plastic Container
Fridge

Wet Dry Vac

Disney VHS

Lighting And Remotes
Side Tables

Shelf And Trash Can

Lamp, Clock And Vases
Glass Lamps And Figurines
Jewellery Boxes And Piggy Banks
Art And Night Lights
Linens

Towels And Linens
Bathroom Miscellaneous
Pillows And Linen
Wedding Dress And Fur Mitts
Scarfs, Throws And Skirts
Black Faux Fur Coat

Long Beige Fur Coat
Maroon Sued/ L eather Coat
Wall Art

VHS

DVD/CD Player And TV
DVDs

Hamper And Hangers

Hair Accessories/hats and more
Christmas

Shoes And Slippers

Heater

Winter Gear

Luggage And Snow Pants
Purses

Lamp And Miscellaneous
Bed And Dressers

Ties

Purses

Shoes, Slippers & Insoles
Shoes, Slippers, Insole.

Air Conditioner

TV 50in Panasonic

Air Conditioner

Purses
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Lot

340
341
342
343
344
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
373
374
375
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
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Title

Office Miscellaneous
Computer Desk

Office Supplies

Office Supplies And Storage Container
Figurine

Books

Kitchen And Lights

Photo Printer

Electronics

Books And Shelf

Portable DVD player & Handycam
Knives and Cookie Jar
Corningware, Pyrex & Vision Ware
Glass Cookware
Roasters & Bakeware
Plastic Ware

Cleaning And Dish Cloths
Dishes

Glasses

Barstools

Dining Set

Clock

Wall Decor

End Table

Shadow Box with Mirror
End Table

Coffee Table

Mirrors With Clock

Tire

Extension Ladder
Fountain

Patio Set

Wheelbarrow

Y ard Wagon

Tools, Planters

Pidgeon Accessories And Bedding
Spreaders

Paooal

Swing

Benches

Picnic Table

Garden Lot

Hose Reels And Hoses



Lot

387
388
389
390
392
393
394
395
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
407
408
409
410
411
413
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

Title

Fencing

Trailer And Mulch

Birdbath

Deer

TV, VCR, DVD And Philips Digital, Cabinet
Art Studio

Dresser And Mirror

Dresser

Dresser

Jewelry Box

Lawn Tractor

Steel Garage Frame

Windmill

Birdbath

Table And Umbrdlla

Jewelry Boxes And Music Box
Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Makeup, Cases And Step stool
Jewelry Boxes

Watches

Rosaries

Necklaces

Jewelry and Cleaner

Jewelry

Vase and Perfume

Electronic Drum Kit Amend Amp
Single Bed And Mattress
Bose Speakers

Chair And Stand

Linens And Cabinet

Punching Bag

Dresser And Mirror

Dinette Table
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Tue, April 20 2021 AND Wed April 21 3PM - 5PM Pickup Location:
Bouffard Road, LaSalle, ON, N9H 1wW2 MAP
Please review below:

Y ou must book a pickup time within 24 hours of closing, or one will be assigned.

After booking you will receive an email with the complete address.

Pickup categories arelisted in each lot, you will only be able to book atime based on the latest
corresponding items on your invoice

Arrive on time with proper materials and assistance to pack and move your items safely and promptly.

Y ou are responsible to inspect all your items before you leave the site.

Discuss any issues with the MaxSold Team Lead / Seller (if a Seller Managed Auction) on site before you
leave.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bouffard+Road,+LaSalle,+ON,+N9H+1W2

