## LaSalle (Ontario, Canada) PARTNER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Bouffard Road

Auction Opens: Mon, Apr 5 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Apr 16 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1	Punching Bag & Gloves	36	Planter Pots
2	Pots & Pans	37	Headboard and Frame
3	Small Appliances	38	Central Vacuum Cleaning System
4	Small Appliances	39	Skateboard & Parts
5	Fridge	40	Oil Lamps
6	Plastic Ware & Dehydrator	41	Schwann Fitness System
7	Baking Accessories	42	Folding Baby Change Table
8	A Variety Of Figurines	43	Cameras, Tripod, Projector & Books
9	Dishes & Flatware	44	High chair, doll Furniture & Walker
10	Bar Accessories	45	Vintage Stereo/Record Player Console
11	Christmas Decor	46	Comic Books
12	Bath Accessories, Phones, Scale & more	<b>47</b>	New Tower Fan
13	Dishes & Canister Set	48	Tower Fan
14	Pots, Roasters & Coffee Percolator	49	Tower Fan
15	Magic Bullet & Cotton Candy	50	Bonaire Humidifier
<b>17</b>	Mini Collectibles Trophies	51	Fan & Foot Spa
18	Plant Hanging & Beaded Curtain	52	Retro Metallic Christmas Tree With Light
19	Games A	53	Sport Lot
20	Video Game Guides & Controllers	54	Pots/lids
21	Batman and Small Toys	55	Cast Iron Pans
23	Educational Toys	<b>56</b>	Slow Cooker
24	Toys For The Little Ones	57	Electronics
26	Musical Toys & Lite-Brite	58	Printers
27	Lego & Tinkertoys	59	Games
28	Nerf & Hot Wheels	60	Ceramic Christmas Tree
29	Stuffed Animals	61	Ceramic Christmas Tree
<b>30</b>	Blankets	<b>62</b>	Ceramic Christmas Tree
31	Small Appliances	63	Filters, Pipe Joiners And Home Hardware
32	New Stoneware Set & Popcorn Maker	64	Step Stool And Paint Accessories
33	Picnic	65	Cookware
34	Guitar And Amp	66	Drill Press

Dog Toy & Accessories

Pots & Pans, Assorted Utensils

Lot Title Lot Title 111 End Table And Lamp 68 Socket Sets 69 Wires And Cables 112 Wooden End Table 70 Tools 113 Entertainment Unit 71 Chairs And Stool **114** TV 72 Fan And Humidifier 115 lag Smart Tv Upgrade, Google Chromecast **73** Side Table And Metal Shelf 116 Speakers BOSE 74 Cabinet, Candles/holders, Vase 117 Receiver 75 Cabinet, Light Bulb, And Fixtures. 118 DVD And VCR Players, Roku Device 76 Children's Books 119 Electronics Wooden Dresser 120 Diffusers, Wallets, CO2 Detector 77 **78** Coffee Table And Metal Racks 121 Sewing **79** 122 Massager And Booster Fan Rugs 80 Rugs 123 Cards **Christmas Ornaments** 124 End Table 81 125 Lamps **Christmas Ornaments And Lights** 83 Christmas Decor **126** Sofa 127 End Table Christmas Decor 84 85 Easter 128 Decor 86 Halloween 129 Loveseat 87 Christmas Garlands And Wreath And More 130 Coffee Table Christmas Tree And Decor **131** Fan 88 89 Stuffed Teddy Bears 132 Frames And Clocks 90 Christmas Decor 133 Kitchen 91 Christmas Linen And Plates 134 Dishes 92 Santa Claus Lot 135 Crockpot And Food Sealer 93 Christmas Decor 136 German Silver Spoons, Knives, And Mandolin 94 Christmas Decor 137 Dishes 95 Four Drawer Dressers 138 Storage Bin And Utensils **Snow Globes** 96 139 Decor **Snow Globes** 140 Bread maker 97 98 Christmas Trees 141 Tea Set 99 Black Plastic Shelves 142 Bowl And Decanter, Candy Dishes And More 100 Cleaners And Storage Bags 143 Plastic ware **144** Dining Table Set **101** Wine Making Lot 102 Table And Stool **145** Serving Dishes 103 Shop vac And Dehumidifier **146** Food Processor, Flatware & Linen 104 Shelving Units **147** Coffee Table 105 Hall Table 148 Candles/holders, Lamps, Wind chimes **106** Indoor Fountain 149 Tray Tables & Serving Sets 107 Corner Table **150** Vases 108 Mirror And Wall Candle 151 Vases 109 Hall Cabinet 152 Set Of Dishes

153 Stemware & Glassware

110 Water Fountain

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
154	Buffet Hutch	197	Fishing
155	Mason Jars	198	Snowblower
156	Ladder	199	Extension Ladder And Bbq Cover
157	Ladder And Yard Tools	200	Skateboard Rail And Ramp
158	Tools	201	Lawncare
159	Tools	202	Lanterns
160	Tools	203	Pool Lanterns
161	Tools	204	Garden
162	Nuts And Bolts	205	Stepping Stones
163	Tools And Wire	206	Birdhouses
164	Vent And PVC Fittings	207	Garden Decor And Chimes
165	Electrical	208	Steel Frame Garage
166	Paint And Drywall Supplies	209	Freezer
167	Tools	210	Cement Deer
168	Hedge Trimmer And Blower	211	Citronella Torches
169	Weed eater	212	Bike
170	Jacks	213	E Bike
171	Router And Skillsaw	214	Wood And Metal Fence Spikes
172	Air Compressor	215	Bistro Set
173	Tool And Die And Screwdriver Sets	216	Electric Scooter
174	Hanging Shelf Accessories	217	Steel Canopy Garage
175	Coca Cola Glasses	219	Bike
176	Tile Saw	220	Garden Furniture
177	Trouble Lights, Cords, Tool Belt	221	Fan
178	Rope And Electrical	222	Parrot And Dog Cage
179	Saw Kit	223	Small Appliances And Dishes
180	Rotary Tool And Grinder	224	Collectibles
181	Paints And Propane	225	<b>Bbq Cover And Accessories</b>
182	Oil, Acids, And Insecticides	226	Lawn Chairs
183	Tools	227	Vintage Stove
184	Wagon, Scooter And Skateboards	228	Wet Dry Vac
185	Sports Lot	229	Tent, Chair And Tarp
186	Car Accessories	230	Sports
187	Desk, Chairs And Crafts	231	Kids Toys
188	Bench Press	232	Small Appliances
189	Storage Bin And Plastic Dishes	233	Animal Cages
190	Table And Clothespins	234	Camping
191	Snowboard And Skates	235	Potable Heating Device
192	Christmas Decor	236	Coleman Stove
193	Side Tables	237	Lanterns
194	Toy Workbench	238	Large Pot
195	Garden Decor	239	Wardrobe
196	Poultry Founts, Cart, Light And Aquarium	240	Pool Toys And Floatation Devices

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
241	Pool Toys	340	Office Miscellaneous
242	Office Supplies And Plastic Container	341	Computer Desk
243	Fridge	342	Office Supplies
244	Wet Dry Vac	343	Office Supplies And Storage Container
245	Disney VHS	344	Figurine
247	Lighting And Remotes	346	Books
248	Side Tables	347	Kitchen And Lights
249	Shelf And Trash Can	348	Photo Printer
250	Lamp, Clock And Vases	349	Electronics
251	Glass Lamps And Figurines	350	Books And Shelf
252	Jewellery Boxes And Piggy Banks	351	Portable DVD player & Handycam
265	Art And Night Lights	352	Knives and Cookie Jar
266	Linens	353	Corningware, Pyrex & Vision Ware
267	Towels And Linens	354	Glass Cookware
268	Bathroom Miscellaneous	355	Roasters & Bakeware
270	Pillows And Linen	356	Plastic Ware
271	Wedding Dress And Fur Mitts	357	Cleaning And Dish Cloths
272	Scarfs, Throws And Skirts	358	Dishes
273	Black Faux Fur Coat	359	Glasses
274	Long Beige Fur Coat	360	Barstools
275	Maroon Sued/ Leather Coat	362	Dining Set
276	Wall Art	363	Clock
290	VHS	364	Wall Decor
291	DVD/CD Player And TV	365	End Table
292	DVDs	366	Shadow Box with Mirror
293	Hamper And Hangers	367	End Table
294	Hair Accessories/hats and more	368	Coffee Table
295	Christmas	369	Mirrors With Clock
296	Shoes And Slippers	370	Tire
297	Heater	371	Extension Ladder
298	Winter Gear	373	Fountain
299	Luggage And Snow Pants	374	Patio Set
300	Purses	375	Wheelbarrow
313	Lamp And Miscellaneous	377	Yard Wagon
314	Bed And Dressers	378	Tools, Planters
315	Ties	379	Pidgeon Accessories And Bedding
316	Purses	380	Spreaders
317	Shoes, Slippers & Insoles	381	Pool
318	Shoes, Slippers, Insole.	382	Swing
319	Air Conditioner	383	Benches
320	TV 50in Panasonic	384	Picnic Table
321	Air Conditioner	385	Garden Lot
337	Purses	386	Hose Reels And Hoses

- Lot Title
- 387 Fencing
- 388 Trailer And Mulch
- 389 Birdbath
- **390** Deer
- 392 TV, VCR, DVD And Philips Digital, Cabinet
- 393 Art Studio
- 394 Dresser And Mirror
- 395 Dresser
- 397 Dresser
- 398 Jewelry Box
- 399 Lawn Tractor
- 400 Steel Garage Frame
- 401 Windmill
- 402 Birdbath
- 403 Table And Umbrella
- 404 Jewelry Boxes And Music Box
- **405** Costume Jewelry
- 407 Costume Jewelry
- 408 Makeup, Cases And Step stool
- 409 Jewelry Boxes
- 410 Watches
- 411 Rosaries
- 413 Necklaces
- 416 Jewelry and Cleaner
- 417 Jewelry
- 418 Vase and Perfume
- 419 Electronic Drum Kit Amend Amp
- **420** Single Bed And Mattress
- 421 Bose Speakers
- 422 Chair And Stand
- 423 Linens And Cabinet
- 424 Punching Bag
- 425 Dresser And Mirror
- 426 Dinette Table

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Tue, April 20 2021 AND Wed April 21 3PM - 5PM Pickup Location: Bouffard Road, LaSalle, ON, N9H 1W2 MAP Please review below:
You must book a pickup time within 24 hours of closing, or one will be assigned.
After booking you will receive an email with the complete address.
Pickup categories are listed in each lot, you will only be able to book a time based on the latest corresponding items on your invoice
Arrive on time with proper materials and assistance to pack and move your items safely and promptly. You are responsible to inspect all your items before you leave the site.  Discuss any issues with the MaxSold Team Lead / Seller (if a Seller Managed Auction) on site before you leave.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com